2022 Funder Total Received Pending

The Wender-Timmerman Charitable Fund
Philadelphia Foundation

Judith Fund

County of Lehigh

Olympus

United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley - 23-26
snnsylvania Partner in the Arts (Program Stream)
Nordson

LVHN

JustPAX

Women's 5k Classic

Lehigh County Tourism

Lehigh County Quality of Life

Justin Bukowski & Lori Peters Giving Fund

y Fund (donor advised - Philadelphia Foundation)
Judith Fund

American Gift Fund (Donor Advised Fund)
United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley
Lehigh Valley Community Fund

American Lung Association

Health Promotion Council

Public Health Management Corporation

Lehigh County Quality of Life

Lehigh County Tourism

Robert F. Schumann Foundation

GILEAD

Trexler Trust

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$57,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$11,320.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$100,000.00
$172,000.00
$50,000.00

$5,000.00
2,100

$2,250.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
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