0000 5	T-4-1 D	Dan dia
	Total Received	Pending
The Wender-Timmerman Charitable Fund	\$2,000.00	
Philadelphia Foundation	\$1,000.00	
Judith Fund	\$250.00	
County of Lehigh	\$15,000.00	
Olympus	\$15,000.00	
United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley - 23-26	\$57,000.00	
ennsylvania Partner in the Arts (Program Stream)	\$5,000.00	
Nordson	\$10,000.00	
LVHN	\$11,320.00	
JustPAX	\$10,000.00	
Women's 5k Classic	\$7,500.00	
Lehigh County Tourism		\$5,000.00
Lehigh County Quality of Life		2,100
Justin Bukowski & Lori Peters Giving Fund	\$500.00	
y Fund (donor advised - Philadelphia Foundation)	\$1,000.00	
Judith Fund	\$500.00	
American Gift Fund (Donor Advised Fund)	\$2,000.00	
United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley	\$3,000.00	
Lehigh Valley Community Fund	\$2,500.00	
American Lung Association	\$100,000.00	
Health Promotion Council	\$172,000.00	
Public Health Management Corporation	\$50,000.00	
Lehigh County Quality of Life		\$2,250.00
Lehigh County Tourism		\$12,000.00
Robert F. Schumann Foundation		\$10,000.00
GILEAD		\$10,000.00
Trexler Trust		\$50,000.00